Elegantly designed straight and curved Towel Bars
White enameled finish or polished chrome
Provides both radiant heat to room and towels
Well suited for standard efficiency and condensing boilers
Easy to sub-zone
5
TOWEL BAR RADIATORS
www.purmoUSA.com  -  www.ecostyle.us   -  800-501-7697

(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
Product Code Height
(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
ECS33.24SW 33 1,972 1,056 10RO17300 ECS33.24SC 33 1,346 712 10RO33780
ECS48.24SW 48 2,881 1,519 10RO16060 ECS48.24SC 48 1,869 975 10RO33980
ECS59.24SW 59 3,463 1,831 10RO16370 ECS59.24SC 59 2,291 1,194 10RO34180
ECS70.24SW 70 3,967 2,103 10RO16680
Note: Outputs based on supply water temperature shown, 20°F ΔT and 68°F Room Temperature.
WHITE Curved Towel Bar Radiators
UPC#
CHROME Curved Towel Bar Radiators
UPC#
Product Code Height
(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
Product Code Height
(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
ECS33.24CW 33 1,972 1,056 10RO42850 ECS48.24CC 48 1,869 975 10RO48500
ECS48.24CW 48 2,881 1,519 10RO41480 ECS59.24CC 59 2,291 1,194 10RO52450
ECS59.24CW 59 3,463 1,831 10RO41640
ECS70.24CW 70 3,967 2,103 10RO42550
Ecostyle Towel Bars
3 - 1/2”   Pipe Connection
TOWEL BAR ROBE HOOKS
Finish Part Number